JJ*

Kiss of Fire*

Las Vegas

Lion king

Mexican
Orange Blossom*

Paradise*

PoPo*

Rainbow*
Red Dragon*

Spicy lover*
Spicy Rainbow*
Super Dragon
Table Rock*
Tiger

Tony*
Vampire*

Volcano

Western

Special Rolls

Tempura shrimp, cream cheese, avocado

topped wyspicy tuna, crunch flakes, masago, sweet and chili dressing

Seared albacore, jalapeno, avocado
topped wy/ spicy tuna & spicy mayo

Tuna, salmon ,white fish, crab meat, avocado /panko deep fried
w/ sweet sauce, creamy mayo

Crab meat, tempura shrimp inside, salmon on top.
baked w/ spicy mayo. sweet sauce

Stick crab, cucumber, avocado w/ spicy mayo

Spicy tuna, avocado, cream cheese
topped w/ Salmon & Avocado, House made honey mustard Sauce

tempura shrimp, crab meat
topped w/ seared salmon, sweet sauce & spicy mayo

Tempura shrimp, crab meat
topped w /salmon, tuna, avocado, sweet sauce & spicy mayo

Salmon, tuna, white fish, shrimp, avocado on CA roll

Tempura shrimp, crab meat
topped w/ spicy tuna, sweet sauce & spicy mayo

Spicy crab meat, cucumber, jalapeno.

topped w/ spicy tuna, chili dressing, spicy mayo

Spicy tuna & cucumber

topped w/salmon, tuna, white fish, shrimp, avocado , spicy mayo
Tempura shrimp, crab meat. topped w/ spicy tuna, freshwater eel
sweet sauce & spicy mayo

Yellowtail, salmon, avocado, cucumber w/ spicy mayo

Tiger shrimp on CA roll / sweet chili sauce

Spicy tuna, cucumber, jalapeno & cream cheese

topped w/ spicy tuna, spicy mayo

Tempura shrimp, crab meat, seared albacore, cucumber, avocado

topped w/ crunchy flakes, sweet sauce & creamy sauce

Tempura shrimp, crab meat topped w/ deep fried scallop,
crunchy flakes, masago, sweet & spicy mayo

Smoked salmon, Avocado, Cream Cheese / panko deep fried
w/ Sweet & creamy mayo

(*) Consuming raw fish or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$16.50

$15.50

$12.50

$16.50

$9.50
$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$15.50
$15.50

$15.00

$16.50

$17.00

$12.00

$15.00

$15.50

$17.50

$18.50

$11.50



