## **Special Rolls**

JJ*	Tempura shrimp, cream cheese, avocado topped w/spicy tuna, crunch flakes, masago, sweet and chili dressing	\$16.50
Kiss of Fire*	Seared albacore, jalapeno, avocado topped w/ spicy tuna & spicy mayo	\$15.50
Las Vegas	Tuna, salmon ,white fish, crab meat, avocado / panko deep fried w/ sweet sauce, creamy mayo	\$12.50
Lion king	Crab meat, tempura shrimp inside, salmon on top. baked w/ spicy mayo. sweet sauce	\$16.50
Mexican	Stick crab, cucumber, avocado w/ spicy mayo	\$9.50
Orange Blossom*	Spicy tuna, avocado, cream cheese topped w/ Salmon & Avocado , House made honey mustard Sauce	\$16.00
Paradise*	tempura shrimp, crab meat topped w/ seared salmon, sweet sauce & spicy mayo	\$16.00
PoPo*	Tempura shrimp, crab meat topped w /salmon, tuna, avocado, sweet sauce & spicy mayo	\$16.00
Rainbow*	Salmon, tuna, white fish, shrimp, avocado on CA roll	\$15.50
Red Dragon*	Tempura shrimp, crab meat topped w/ spicy tuna, sweet sauce & spicy mayo	\$15.50
Spicy lover*	Spicy crab meat, cucumber, jalapeno. topped w/ spicy tuna, chili dressing, spicy mayo	\$15.00
Spicy Rainbow*	Spicy tuna & cucumber topped w/salmon, tuna, white fish, shrimp, avocado , spicy mayo	\$16.50
Super Dragon	Tempura shrimp, crab meat. topped w/ spicy tuna, freshwater eel sweet sauce & spicy mayo	\$17.00
Table Rock*	Yellowtail, salmon, avocado, cucumber w/ spicy mayo	\$12.00
Tiger	Tiger shrimp on CA roll / sweet chili sauce	\$15.00
Tony*	Spicy tuna, cucumber, jalapeno & cream cheese topped w/ spicy tuna, spicy mayo	\$15.50
Vampire*	Tempura shrimp, crab meat, seared albacore, cucumber, avocado topped w/ crunchy flakes, sweet sauce & creamy sauce	\$17.50
Volcano	Tempura shrimp, crab meat topped w/ deep fried scallop, crunchy flakes, masago, sweet & spicy mayo	\$18.50
Western	Smoked salmon, Avocado, Cream Cheese / panko deep fried w/ Sweet & creamy mayo	\$11.50

 $<sup>(*) \</sup> Consuming \ raw \ fish \ or \ undercooked \ meats \ may \ increase \ your \ risk \ of \ foodborne \ illness.$